



ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	Description	QTY.
2	Model Specific	Cable - Rear Lower	2
3	WN14	Washer - Nylon - Thick - 1/4	4
4	AN960-416L	Washer - Thin - 1/4	4
5	MS21083-N4	Lock Nut - Thin - 1/4	4
6	SAS4462	Saddle Spacer	2
7	Model Specific	Cross Bar Cable	1
8	MS20392-3C23	0.25-Clevis Pin	1
9	WN18	Washer - Nylon - Thickest - 5/16	2
10	AN4-14A	Hex Bolt - AN4-14A - 1/4	1
11	AN4-30A	Hex Bolt - AN4-30A - 1/4	1
12	AN960-416	Washer - Thick - 1/4	2
13	193562	Safety Ring	1
14	AN4-27A	Hex Bolt - AN4-27A - 1/4	1
15	AN4-35A	Hex Bolt - AN4-35A - 1/4	1
16	Model Specific	Tubing - Keel	1
17	HD222	Baily Block Hook	1
18	14027	0.250 Bow Shackle	1
19	RF192	Adjustable Tang - 4 Hole	2
20	HD223S	Spring Gate	1
21	xx	Webbing Strap	1
22	xx		2

**NORTH WING**

Title:  
**Wing Junctions**

Sheet Title:  
**Keel Rear**

Drawn By:  
Eric Bryan

Date:  
Thursday, March 14, 2013 1:38:37 PM

Software:  
Solidworks 2012

Scale:  
SCALE: 1:2

Sheet No.:  
SHEET 6 OF 6